
2023-2024

ECEC SCHOOL CALENDAR

Summer and Fall 2023

Monday–Wednesday July 3–5 Summer Break (no school)

Monday–Tuesday August 7-8 Teacher Work Days (no school)

Monday September 4 Labor Day (no school)

Friday October 6 UF Homecoming (no school)

Friday November 10 Veterans Day (no school)

Wednesday–Friday November 22–24 Thanksgiving Break (no school)

Friday December 22 Half Day

Monday–Tuesday December 25–26 Winter Break (no School)

Friday December 29 Half Day (Pickup before 1:00)

Spring 2024

Monday–Tuesday January 1–2 No School

Monday January 15 MLK Day (no school)

Friday February 16 No School

Monday February 19 Presidents Day (no school)

Wednesday–Friday March 13–15 Spring Break (no school)

Friday May 24 Pre-K4 Last day at Tower Road

Monday May 27 Memorial Day (no school)

Tuesday May 28 Teacher Work Day




